

# Detroit District Dental Society Sponsorship and Exhibit Form 2019

6 Parklane Blvd., Ste 434, Dearborn, MI 48126 detroitdentalsociety.org • centraloffice@detroitdentalsociety.com • 313.337.4900

### Sponsorship of Detroit District Annual All Branch Meeting - March 27, 2019

- Sponsorship \$600.00 per exhibit table (event limited to five exhibitors)
- Location: University of Michigan Fairlane Center, 19000 Hubbard Dr, Dearborn, MI 48126
- Attendance 175 250 people
- Exhibit Table at event, Logo on signage at event
- Recognition on all marketing materials for the event and from the podium at the program
- Website listing

# Sponsorship Detroit Dental Society Detroit Red Wings Hockey Night - March 14, 2019

- Sponsorship \$1,200.00
- Location: Little Caesars Arena, 2645 Woodward Ave., Detroit, MI 48201
- Attendance 50-100 people
- Four tickets to the event
- Complimentary t-shirt given out at event logo on shirt if received by 2/12/2019
- Recognition on all marketing materials for the event
- Website listing

# Sponsorship Detroit Dental Society Detroit Zoo Event - July 20, 2019

- Sponsorship \$4,000.00 for day include picnic, craft area and special science station for kids
- Location: Detroit Zoo Picnic Pavilion, Woodward Ave., Royal Oak, MI 48073
- Attendance 100-200 people this program open to all MDA members
- Four tickets to the event
- Recognition on postcard mailed to all Detroit, Oakland, Macomb, Washtenaw members.
- Recognition in ad for event in MDA publication
- Recognition on all marketing materials for the event
- Staff at event check-in at the zoo and help distribute to dentists at the event complimentary family photos.
- Website listing

## Sponsorship of Detroit District Branch Meeting - various dates 2019

- Sponsorship \$250.00 \$500.00 per exhibit table (event limited to one exhibitor per event)
- Must contact the DDDS office to confirm date availability and location
- Locations: Dearborn, Novi, Grosse Pointe, and Detroit
- Attendance 40 120 people
- Exhibit Table at event, recognition on all marketing materials for the event and from the podium at the program
- Website listing

#### **Submit Sponsorship Agreement**

To confirm your sponsorship, complete and sign this form and submit to Marcy Dwyer, DDDS office via:

Email: centraloffice@detroitdentalsociety.com

Fax: 313-337-4579

Mail: DDDS, 6 Parklane Blvd., Ste 434, Dearborn, MI 48126 (Make check payable to Detroit District

Dental Society.)

Sponsoring Company Information for Detroit District Dental Society 2019		
Contact Name		
Title		
Company		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone #		
Email		
Signature		
Sponsorship Items Selection  All Branch Meeting Red Wing Hockey Night Detroit Zoo Event Sponsorship of Branch Meeting  Deposit, Payment and Cancellation Policy Deposit of 50% of the sponsorship due within two weeks of initial form submission. Final payment due thirty days prior to event date. No cancellations or refunds after receipt of deposit and final payment  Payment Method Please Invoice Check will be mailed Credit Card  Credit Card Payment		
Type		Credit Card Billing Address:
Cardholder Corporate Card Personal/Individual		Cardholder Name:
Credit Card #		Address 1:
		Address 2:
Expiration Date	CVV Code	City, State, Zip
Payment Amount: \$		Phone
Authorized Signature		Date
Email (for receipt/purchase confirmation):		
Exhibitor Name Badges: Exhibitors and their representatives are required to register with the Detroit District Dental Society office before admittance to the event. Exhibitors must furnish the names of representatives to the Detroit District one week prior to the event.		

#### Service Contractor and Shipping:

All Shipments must go through the event facility. Contact information will be provided upon receipt of the confirmed event form. The Detroit District Dental Society takes no responsibility for special facilities and services; electrical, and freight handling, etc...Charges for special facilities or services shall be payable to the event facility.

#### Liability:

It is expressly understood and agreed between exhibitors and the Society that the Detroit District Dental Society shall be under no liability for loss of, or damage to, goods or property of exhibitors, as well as accidents to representatives of exhibitors, and each exhibitor on signing space contract expressly releases the Detroit District Dental Society from and agrees to indemnify it against all claims. The Society cannot guarantee exhibitors against loss by theft or otherwise. All exhibitors are URGED to carry "All Risk Insurance" for the meeting.

Exhibitor Game Prize Drawing - we are looking for door prizes for the drawing

To encourage booth traffic there is a participant drawing at the event. Please update the office if you plan to coordinate a drawing at your exhibit table.